Score Type: Strokeplay

GENTS 18-HOLE STROKE PLAY OPEN

(06/09/2025)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WHITE - GENTS)

Division 1

Pos

1

e N

© N o o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Name

Andrew Brown
Decklan Beveridge
Gregor Paterson
Alan Campbell
Alasdair MacDougall
Ewen D Skinner
Gary Moore
Warren Cohen
Steve Ellis

Muir Morton
Norman MacSween
Steven Buchan
Mike MacDonald
John Ballantyne
Alan Maclaine
Kevin Fowler
Robert Duncan
Robert Skene
Daniel Dunn
Graeme Morrison
Ross Fergus

Chris Gaittens
George G Paterson
Grant Sharp

John Porteous
Alastair Farquhar
Neil Stewart

David Black

Mark Kummerer

Home Club

Elgin Golf Club

Prestonfield Golf
Club Limited
Drumpellier Golf
Club

Golspie Golf Club

Muir Of Ord Golf
Club
Invergordon Golf
Club

Isle of Skye Golf
Club

Anstruther Golf Club

Balbirnie Park Golf
Club

Perranporth Golf
Club

Elgin Golf Club

Swanston Golf Club
Ltd

Thornton Golf Club

Bamburgh Castle
Golf Club
Glenbervie Golf
Club

Elgin Golf Club

Stornoway Golf
Club
Moray Golf Club

Gross
70
72
77
78
75
74
74
75
75
74
81
73
71
76
82
78
83
79
80
81
76
75
79
83
79
84
79
79

85

-2

-3

71
71
71
72
72
72
73
74
74
74
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80

80

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WHITE - GENTS)

Division 1

Pos  Name

30 Scott Fergus

31 Steven Grant

32 Michael Thorburn

33 Niki Mackintosh

34 Paul McCluskey

35 Alasdair Gillies

36 Glenn Coburn

37 Steven Swan

38 Clifford De Meillon

39 Gordon Thomson

40 Johnston C Bellshaw

41 Samuel Byrne

42 Kenny Gaittens

43 Phil Mullen

44 Matthew Greenhalgh

45 Calum Burgess

46 Scott Maciver

47 Prem Tamang

48 Jamie Holligon

49 Calum MacKinnon

50 Bryan Geddes

51 Chris Hudson

52 Scott Campbell

53 Graeme Campbell

54 Terry Gigg

55 Ewan Farquhar

56 Scott Howard

57 Mike Keener

58 Derek Lambie

59 Scott Spence

60 Ryan Jack

61 F Drum

62 Donald John
Macleod

Home Club

Swanston Golf Club
Ltd

St Andrews Golf
Club

Lochend Golf Club

Bothwell Castle Golf
Club

Stornoway Golf
Club

Sitwell Park Golf
Club

Thornton Golf Club

Muir Of Ord Golf
Club

Cathcart Castle Golf
Club

Easter Moffat Golf
Club

Hallamshire Golf
Club
Hesketh Golf Club

Musselburgh Golf
Club

Stornoway Golf
Club

Elgin Golf Club

Chichester Golf
Club

Deer Park Golf &
Country Club
Kings Golf Club

Nairn Golf Club
Tain Golf Club

Grange & Broughty
Golf Club

Muir Of Ord Golf
Club

Glenbervie Golf
Club

Scotscraig Golf
Club

Pinehurst CC

Easter Moffat Golf
Club
Alford Golf Club

Easter Moffat Golf
Club
Cowglen Golf Club

Stornoway Golf
Club

Gross
82
83
85
83
85
87
81
83
86
88
86
87
88
84
88
79
84
83
85
86
88
87
88
87
93
92
93

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
84
86
87
87
88

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WHITE - GENTS)

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club Gross PH Nett

63 Donald Mackay Muir Of Ord Golf NR 4 NR
Club

64 Murray Bisset Grange & Broughty NR -2 NR
Golf Club

65 Michael Gray Muir Of Ord Golf NR 4 NR
Club

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WHITE - GENTS)

Division 2

Pos
1
2

3N

(2]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name

Peter Mackie
SEAN HARLEY
Cameron Shanks
Paul Moodie
Richard Henderson
Mark Mundell
Rory MacLeman
Richard Calvert
Paul Lundie-
macphee

Eric Buckle
Graeme Rodger
Jim Jack

Gordon Steel
Glen Barr

Richard Carey
Charles Spence
Donnie M MacLeod
Antony John Hunter
John Jack

John Anderson
Campbell Martin
Calum MacLean
Daniel Sutherland
Euan Morrison
Eric PLane
Dermot Booth
Marc Windsor
Malcolm Anderson
Mark Murray
Donnie Paterson
David Wint

Euan Andrews
Mike Evans

Allan MacKenzie

Home Club
Gourock Golf Club

Earlsferry Thistle
Golf Club
Longniddry Golf
Club

Invergordon Golf
Club
Baberton Golf Club

Bamburgh Castle
Golf Club

Muir Of Ord Golf
Club

Crowborough
Beacon Golf Club
Forrester Park Golf
Club

Thornton Golf Club
Grangemouth Golf

Club

Alford Golf Club

Wath Golf Club

Alford Golf Club

Inverurie Golf Club

Bathgate Golf Club
Cowglen Golf Club
Gorleston Golf Club

Mapperley Golf
Club
Tain Golf Club

Bamburgh Castle
Golf Club
Prestonfield Golf
Club Limited

Perranporth Golf
Club

Maverston Golf
Club

Alford Golf Club

Kings Golf Club

Gross

84
80
81
81
92
82
82
88
84
88
84
97
87
86
87
95
95
90
87
91
89
90
91
93
94
92
90
98
100
102
107
NR
NR
NR

12

20
10

17
17
12

12
10
10
11
13
13
11

17

19
13

21

73
73
73
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
94

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WHITE - GENTS)

Division 2

Pos  Name

35 Bill McDougall
36 Tim Dunn

37 Kevin Groves

38 James Grant

39 Nick Whitton

40 David Buchan

41 Dale Adamson
42 Paul MacDonald
43 Graham Hepburn
44 Kenny Cunningham

Home Club

Perranporth Golf
Club

West Lothian Golf
Club

Ladybank Golf Club

Bamburgh Castle
Golf Club
Peterhead Golf Club

Dalhousie Golf Club

Inverness Golf Club

Cowglen Golf Club

Gross

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

19

12
13

12
10
21
11

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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